Due to the loosening of rules due to Covid-19, we are not awarding plaques this school year.

n[EN

NEW ENGLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N/
County/School Name
CONNECTICUT
Fairfield - 0

Brookfield HS

Immaculate HS

Ridgefield HS

Sacred Heart Greenwich

Hartford - 0
Academy of Aerospace &

East Granby HS
Farmington HS
Granby Memorial HS
Simsbury High School
St. Paul Catholic HS
Litchfield - 0
Hotchkiss School
Kent School
Northwestern Regional HS
Taft School
Middlesex - 0
Franklin Academy
Old Saybrook HS
New Haven - 0
Cheshire Academy
Cheshire HS
East Haven HS
Sacred Heart Academy
New London - 0
St. Bernard School
Tolland - 0
Ellington HS
MAINE
Oxford - 0
Gould Academy
York -0
Marshwood HS

MASSACHUSETTS
Barnstable - 0

Sandwich High School

St. John Paul Il High School
Berkshire - 0

Buxton School

Mt. Greylock Reg. HS

Wahconah Reg. HS
Bristol - 0

Mansfield HS

North Attleboro HS
Essex -0

Bishop Fenwick HS

Brooks School

Phillips Academy

The Governor's Academy
Franklin - 0

Deerfield Academy

Northfield Mount Hermon Sch
Hampshire - 0

Williston Northamp. Sch
Middlesex - 0

AMSA Charter School

Beaver Country Day Sch

Belmont Hill School

Buckingham Browne &

Chelmsford HS

Framingham HS

Jonas Clarke Middle School

Hartford HS

PO. Box 6, Sharon, Massachusetts 02067-0006

FEBRUARY 2021 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

19

22
19

24

20
14

25
15
26

18

18

14

15

18

24
30
21

22

20

22

22

25

30

19

27

28
23

24

17

23

14

24
22

19
21
30

24

27

26

29

27
29

22

30

24

21
18

11
21

22
12

27

15
30

11

13

25

11

12

11

11

18
12

23
28
13

27

22

21
12

12

22

24
14

27

23
26

17
12

21

11

13

12

12
16

19

11

11

12
29

26

23

25

22
27

18

28

23

19
15

23

15

10

10

10

10

18

27

22

20

30

111
82

58

24
115

110
72

101
25
89

140

72
53

95

28

28

76

14

57

28
55

39
61

97
50

55
103
144

63

129
15

115

125

116
128

52

County/School Name
Littleton HS
Matigon HS
Maynard HS
Middlesex School
Natick HS
Newton Country Day Sch
Somerville HS
Weston HS

Norfolk - 0
Dedham Sr. HS
Dexter Southfield School
Medfield HS
Medway High School
Milton Academy
Montrose School
Needham HS
Noble & Greenough Sch
Quincy HS
Stoughton HS
Thayer Academy
Xaverian Brothers HS
Plymouth - 0
Middleborough HS
Old Rochester Reg. Jr/Sr HS
Whitman-Hanson Reg. HS
Suffolk - 0
Boston College HS
Boston Latin School

Brooke HS & 8th Grade Acad.

Catholic Memorial School
Winthrop HS

Worcester - 0
Algonquin Regional HS
Bancroft School
Mass Academy of Math/Sci at

Worcester Academy
NEW HAMPSHIRE
Belknap - 0

New Hampton School
Carroll - 0

Brewster Academy

Kennett High School
Grafton -0

Hanover HS
Hillsborough - 0

Alvirne HS

Nashua HS South

The Derryfield School
Rockingham - 0

Windham High School
RHODE ISLAND
Bristol - 0

Barrington HS
Newport - 0

Portsmouth Abbey School
Providence - 0

La Salle Academy

Wheeler School
VERMONT
Caledonia - 0

St. Johnsbury Academy

Washington - 0
Spaulding HS
Windsor - 0

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

22
14
15

22

11
25

22

17

23
16

22
14
30

20

16

19
17

21

15
25

22

19

24

21

11
15
25
23
23

3
27

11

23
26
12

13

28
18
30

25

20

18

27

30

22

24

13
30

26

10

11

9
20
22

26

12
17
24
10

30
18

21
18

14

29

30
21

15

19
11

19

18

30

12

22

17

23

16
10
23
21

22

15

17

16
16

30

18

24
23

25

26
22

16
16

14

16

27

13

26

18

24

11
19
11
20

22

12
16

11

24
14

17
21

10

23

30

12

12

13

27

11

21

20

24

20

38
52
109
91
58
3
119

51

67

99
48

136
94
19

109
103

14

54

127

32
146

88

52

86
68

85

84
139

67

115

98

31
130

114

27



STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Simon B, Medway High School, MA

Ben C, Weston HS, MA

Ayushman C, Ellington HS, CT

Yichen D, Noble & Greenough Sch, MA
Liang E, Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA
Forrest G, Deerfield Academy, MA

Ishita G, Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI, MA

William H, Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA
Howard H, Belmont Hill School, MA

Akhil K, Nashua HS South, NH

Sruthi K, AMSA Charter School, MA

Yuto L, Brooks School, MA

Ben L, Taft School, CT

Andrew L, Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI, MA

Jaeho L, Phillips Academy, MA
Jessica L, Barrington HS, RI

Shreya M, Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI, MA

Bradon N, Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA
Krishna P, AMSA Charter School, MA

Karthik S, Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI, MA

William T, Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA
Eric T, Wheeler School, RI

Abigail T, Nashua HS South, NH

Linh V, Taft School, CT

Felicia W, Taft School, CT

Justin W, Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI, MA

Reece Y, Hotchkiss School, CT

Benjamin Y, Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA

William Y, Phillips Academy, MA
Summer Z, Deerfield Academy, MA
Jeremy Z, Phillips Academy, MA

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Liang E - Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA
Yuto L - Brooks School, MA

Andrew L - Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI
Jessica L - Barrington HS, RI

Jeremy Z - Phillips Academy, MA

Ayushman C - Ellington HS, CT

Minho E - Brooks School, MA

Forrest G - Deerfield Academy, MA

Howard H - Belmont Hill School, MA

Karthik S - Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI,
Harry W - Taft School, CT

Benjamin Y - Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA
Ishita G - Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI,
Akhil K - Nashua HS South, NH

Darshan K - Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WP
Ben L - Taft School, CT

Adeethyia S - Brookfield HS, CT

Linh V - Taft School, CT

Nathan X - Phillips Academy, MA

30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Kaiwen Z - Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA
Savi A - Farmington HS, CT

Nitya B - Nashua HS South, NH

Simon B - Medway High School, MA

Zhao C - Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA
Ryan F - Natick HS, MA

William H - Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA
Toyesh ] - Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI,
Junlajak J - Brewster Academy, NH

Sruthi K- AMSA Charter School, MA
Andrew S - Wheeler School, RI

Eric T - Wheeler School, RI

Kira T - Buckingham Browne & Nichols Upper
Justin W - Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI,
Garrett H - Quincy HS, MA

Akshay S - Nashua HS South, NH

Abigail T - Nashua HS South, NH

Jerry X - Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA

Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI, MA
Phillips Academy, MA

Taft School, CT

Nashua HS South, NH

Noble & Greenough Sch, MA

Wheeler School, RI

Deerfield Academy, MA

Buckingham Browne & Nichols Upper Sch., MA
Algonquin Regional HS, MA

AMSA Charter School, MA

Weston HS, MA

Belmont Hill School, MA

Brookfield HS, CT

Barrington HS, RI

Farmington HS, CT

Williston Northamp. Sch, MA

147
146
144
140
139
136
130
129
128
127
125
119
116
116
115
115
115

St. Johnsbury Academy, VT
Ridgefield HS, CT

Simsbury High School, CT
Middlesex School, MA
Thayer Academy, MA

Brooks School, MA

Xaverian Brothers HS, MA
Hotchkiss School, CT

Milton Academy, MA
Portsmouth Abbey School, RI
Mansfield HS, MA

Cheshire Academy, CT
Quincy HS, MA

Natick HS, MA
Northwestern Regional HS, CT
Worcester Academy, MA
Brewster Academy, NH

28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26

114
111
110
109
109
103
103
101
99
98
97
95
94
91
89
88
86



