

NEW ENGLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 6, Sharon, Massachusetts 02067-0006

FEBRUARY 2021 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name CONNECTICUT	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT	County/School Name Littleton HS	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT
Fairfield - 0		Matigon HS	11 11 16 38
Brookfield HS	19 28 24 22 23 116	Maynard HS	7 15 9 10 11 52
Immaculate HS		Middlesex School	22 25 20 23 19 109
Ridgefield HS	22 28 21 21 19 111	Natick HS	14 23 22 21 11 91
Sacred Heart Greenwich	19 18 18 12 15 82	Newton Country Day Sch	15 23 20 58
Hartford - 0		Somerville HS	3 3
Academy of Aerospace &	9 19 11 12 7 58	Weston HS	22 27 26 22 22 119
East Granby HS	11 5 8 24	Norfolk - 0	
Farmington HS	24 27 21 22 21 115	Dedham Sr. HS	9 11 8 15 8 51
Granby Memorial HS		Dexter Southfield School	
Simsbury High School	20 28 22 24 16 110	Medfield HS	9 17 12 17 12 67
St. Paul Catholic HS	14 23 12 14 9 72	Medway High School	11 23 17 16 16 83
Litchfield - 0		Milton Academy	25 26 24 16 8 99
Hotchkiss School	24 27 27 23 101	Montrose School	9 12 10 6 11 48
Kent School	25 25	Needham HS	
Northwestern Regional HS	15 21 15 23 15 89	Noble & Greenough Sch	22 30 30 30 24 136
Taft School	26 30 30 26 28 140	Quincy HS	17 27 18 18 14 94
Middlesex - 0		Stoughton HS	8 5 3 3 19
Franklin Academy	16 18 11 17 10 72	Thayer Academy	23 24 21 24 17 109
Old Saybrook HS	6 14 13 12 8 53	Xaverian Brothers HS	16 25 18 23 21 103
New Haven - 0		Plymouth - 0	
Cheshire Academy	18 21 25 21 10 95	Middleborough HS	
Cheshire HS	10 21 20 21 10 30	Old Rochester Reg. Jr/Sr HS	
East Haven HS		_	8 6 14
	7 11 10 28	Whitman-Hanson Reg. HS	0 0 14
Sacred Heart Academy	/ 11 10 20	Suffolk - 0	
New London - 0	17 11 00	Boston College HS	
St. Bernard School	17 11 28	Boston Latin School	
Tolland - 0	10 00 10 10 10 76	Brooke HS & 8th Grade Acad.	
Ellington HS	18 23 12 13 10 76	Catholic Memorial School	
MAINE		Winthrop HS	8 13 14 9 10 54
Oxford - 0		Worcester - 0	
Gould Academy	14 14	Algonquin Regional HS	22 28 29 25 23 127
York - 0		Bancroft School	14 18 32
Marshwood HS	15 14 7 12 9 57	Mass Academy of Math/Sci at	30 30 30 26 30 146
MASSACHUSETTS		Worcester Academy	20 25 21 22 88
Barnstable - 0		NEW HAMPSHIRE	
Sandwich High School	4 7 5 5 7 28	Belknap - 0	
St. John Paul II High School	11 17 11 8 8 55	New Hampton School	16 9 15 12 52
Berkshire - 0		Carroll - 0	
Buxton School	9 8 5 12 5 39	Brewster Academy	19 20 19 16 12 86
Mt. Greylock Reg. HS	16 18 11 16 61	Kennett High School	17 18 11 16 6 68
Wahconah Reg. HS		Grafton - 0	
Bristol - 0		Hanover HS	21 27 19 14 4 85
Mansfield HS	18 24 18 19 18 97	Hillsborough - 0	
North Attleboro HS	22 12 11 5 50	Alvirne HS	15 22 18 16 13 84
Essex - 0		Nashua HS South	25 30 30 27 27 139
Bishop Fenwick HS	9 19 9 11 7 55	The Derryfield School	
Brooks School	24 21 23 12 23 103	Rockingham - 0	
Phillips Academy	30 30 28 29 27 144	Windham High School	9 22 12 13 11 67
The Governor's Academy	21 24 13 5 63	RHODE ISLAND	
Franklin - 0		Bristol - 0	
Deerfield Academy	22 27 27 26 27 129	Barrington HS	22 24 22 26 21 115
Northfield Mount Hermon Sch	15 15	Newport - 0	
Hampshire - 0		Portsmouth Abbey School	19 24 17 18 20 98
-	20 26 28 23 18 115	Providence - 0	13 21 17 10 20 30
Williston Northamp. Sch	20 20 20 23 10 113		13 9 9 31
Middlesex - 0	22 29 22 25 27 125	La Salle Academy	24 30 26 26 24 130
AMSA Charter School	22 29 22 25 27 125	Wheeler School	24 JU Z0 Z0 Z4 I3U
Beaver Country Day Sch	4 1 1 6	VERMONT	
Belmont Hill School	22 27 23 22 22 116	Caledonia - 0	01 06 00 04 00 11
Buckingham Browne &	25 29 27 27 20 128	St. Johnsbury Academy	21 26 23 24 20 114
Chelmsford HS	22 12 18 52	Washington - 0	
Framingham HS		Spaulding HS	4 10 6 7 27
Jonas Clarke Middle School	30 30 29 28 30 147	Windsor - 0	
Hartford HS	6 5 6 8 5 30		

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Simon B, Medway High School, MA Shreya M, Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI, MA Ben C, Weston HS, MA Bradon N, Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA Ayushman C, Ellington HS, CT Krishna P, AMSA Charter School, MA Karthik S, Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI, MA Yichen D, Noble & Greenough Sch, MA Liang E, Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA William T, Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA Forrest G, Deerfield Academy, MA Eric T, Wheeler School, RI Abigail T, Nashua HS South, NH Ishita G, Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI, MA William H, Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA Linh V, Taft School, CT Howard H, Belmont Hill School, MA Felicia W, Taft School, CT Justin W, Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI, MA Akhil K, Nashua HS South, NH Sruthi K, AMSA Charter School, MA Reece Y, Hotchkiss School, CT Benjamin Y, Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA Yuto L, Brooks School, MA Ben L, Taft School, CT William Y, Phillips Academy, MA Andrew L, Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI, MA Summer Z, Deerfield Academy, MA Jaeho L, Phillips Academy, MA Jeremy Z, Phillips Academy, MA Jessica L, Barrington HS, RI

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Liang E - Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA	30	Kaiwen Z - Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA	28
Yuto L - Brooks School, MA	30	Savi A - Farmington HS, CT	27
Andrew L - Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI	30	Nitya B - Nashua HS South, NH	27
Jessica L - Barrington HS, RI	30	Simon B - Medway High School, MA	27
Jeremy Z - Phillips Academy, MA	30	Zhao C - Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA	27
Ayushman C - Ellington HS, CT	29	Ryan F - Natick HS, MA	27
Minho E - Brooks School, MA	29	William H - Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA	27
Forrest G - Deerfield Academy, MA	29	Toyesh J - Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI,	27
Howard H - Belmont Hill School, MA	29	Junlajak J - Brewster Academy, NH	27
Karthik S - Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI,	29	Sruthi K - AMSA Charter School, MA	27
Harry W - Taft School, CT	29	Andrew S - Wheeler School, RI	27
Benjamin Y - Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA	29	Eric T - Wheeler School, RI	27
Ishita G - Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI,	28	Kira T - Buckingham Browne & Nichols Upper	27
Akhil K - Nashua HS South, NH	28	Justin W - Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI,	27
Darshan K - Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WP	28	Garrett H - Quincy HS, MA	26
Ben L - Taft School, CT	28	Akshay S - Nashua HS South, NH	26
Adeethyia S - Brookfield HS, CT	28	Abigail T - Nashua HS South, NH	26
Linh V - Taft School, CT	28	Jerry X - Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA	26
Nathan X - Phillips Academy, MA	28		

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Jonas Clarke Middle School, MA	147	St. Johnsbury Academy, VT	114
Mass Academy of Math/Sci at WPI, MA	146	Ridgefield HS, CT	111
Phillips Academy, MA	144	Simsbury High School, CT	110
Taft School, CT	140	Middlesex School, MA	109
Nashua HS South, NH	139	Thayer Academy, MA	109
Noble & Greenough Sch, MA	136	Brooks School, MA	103
Wheeler School, RI	130	Xaverian Brothers HS, MA	103
Deerfield Academy, MA	129	Hotchkiss School, CT	101
Buckingham Browne & Nichols Upper Sch., MA	128	Milton Academy, MA	99
Algonquin Regional HS, MA	127	Portsmouth Abbey School, RI	98
AMSA Charter School, MA	125	Mansfield HS, MA	97
Weston HS, MA	119	Cheshire Academy, CT	95
Belmont Hill School, MA	116	Quincy HS, MA	94
Brookfield HS, CT	116	Natick HS, MA	91
Barrington HS, RI	115	Northwestern Regional HS, CT	89
Farmington HS, CT	115	Worcester Academy, MA	88
Williston Northamp. Sch, MA	115	Brewster Academy, NH	86